Report Date

11/28/2016
11/28/2016
11/28/2016
11/28/2016

11/28/2016
11/28/2016

11/28/2016

11/28/2016

11/29/2016

Case #
UP-01559-16

UP-01560-16

UP-01561-16

UP-01562-16

UP-01563-16
UP-01564-16

UP-01565-16

UP-01566-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
DRUG POSSESSION 44

PROPERTY FOUND A6
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

WELFARE CHECK A2
LARCENY-PETIT 30

CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION
38
ASSIST

8

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location
LOT 24

LOT 11
UNIVERSITY POLICE

HEWITT UNION (BLDG
29)

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

Page 1

Street
LOT 24

PARKING LOT

#11
IROQUOIS TRAIL

CAYUGA HALL
RUDOLPH RD

THE VILLAGE

IROQUOIS TRAIL



