## SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

<b>Report Date</b> 11/28/2016	<b>Case #</b> UP-01559-16	Incident Type DRUG POSSESSION 44	<b>Disposition</b> CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location LOT 24	<b>Street</b> LOT 24
11/28/2016	UP-01560-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	LOT 11	PARKING LOT #11
11/28/2016	UP-01561-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/28/2016	UP-01562-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		HEWITT UNION (BLDG 29)	
11/28/2016	UP-01563-16	WELFARE CHECK A2			CAYUGA HALL
11/28/2016	UP-01564-16	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD
11/28/2016	UP-01565-16	CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION 38	INVESTIGATION PENDING		THE VILLAGE
11/28/2016	UP-01566-16 Report Date Count:	ASSIST 8		UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL